
85

47 89

47 92

50 95

35 79

42

39

41

44

43

41

42

45

45

12

13

14

15

棄権

土持 寿郎

田島 義雄

山之上 智士

宮下 和友

渋谷 寛

前田 成見

貴島 正治

鳥丸 正信

山下 英博

永山 治

西 浩幸

市平 信司

石野 廣昭

二ノ宮 良次

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

理事長杯予選
順位

1

2

氏名 OUT

44

IN GROSS

38

41

77

77

41 78

40 80

41

40

39

40

長命 功大 39

谷口 伸一郎 36

37

80

41 81

40 82

43 82

43 84

41 85

42 85

44

理事長杯決勝１回戦
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